
 
Bannigadhi Jayagadh Rural Municipality 

Office of Rural Municipal Executive 

Jayagadh, Achham 

Sudurpashim Province, Nepal 
(Date of publication: 18th January, 2023 (04/10/2079)) 

Invitation for Bids for the following National Competitive Bidding: (E-bid only) 

 

 
S.NO. Tender No./Sealed 

Quotation 

 Description of 

Works/Jobs 

Price of 

Bid 

Document 

(NRs.) 

Last Date of 

Bid 

Submission/ 

Opening Time 

Bid Security 

(NRs.)/ 

Minimum 

Validity 

Estimated 

Amount(NRs.) 

Exclusive VAT 

and Contingency 

1 BJRM/NCB/WOR

K/2079-080/01 

Chattashain khalgada 

Jayagadh Birhat 

khanepani 

3000 17-02-2023, 

12:00 Hrs 

180000 / 120 

days 
6846997.20 

2 BJRM/NCB/WOR

K/2079-080/02 

Timilshain Health Post 

Building Construction 
Ward No.4 

3000 

 

17-02-2023, 

12:00 Hrs 

53000 / 120 days 2102449.31 

 

3 BJRM/SQ/WORK/

2079-080/01 

Sarswati Mandhirko 

Maidan Byawasthapan 

1000 2/2/2023, 

12:00 Hrs 

43000 / 75 days 1698586.27 

 

Bank A/C No (For Bid Document): A/C Name: Bannigadhi Ga-1-1- Antarik Rajswa Khata, A/C No.: 07210202718067 Civil Bank 
Ltd.,Bannigadhi Branch, Achham 

Bank A/C No (For Bid Security): ): A/C Name : Bannigadhi Ga-3Sthaniya Taha Dharauti Khata, A/C No.: 07210202718035 Civil 

Bank Ltd.,Bannigadhi Branch, Achham 

For further details please visit PPMO's e-GP system: https://bolpatra.gov.np/egp 
 
 

-Chief Administrative Officer 


